

## Louisville Metro Government

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 21-CUP-0024 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Planning Case Status: Public Hearing

File created: 4/22/2021 In control: Board of Zoning Adjustment

On agenda: 5/3/2021 Final action:

Title: Request: Conditional Use Permit to allow an accessory apartment in an R-5 zoning district

Project Name: Kandle Accessory Apartment Location: 332 South Bayly Avenue Owner(s): Kirk and Ashley Kandle

Applicant: Justin Hogue
Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro
Council District: 9 - Bill Hollander

Case Manager: Jon E. Crumbie, Planning & Design Coordinator

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. 21-CUP-0024\_Staff Report\_ 05032021.pdf, 2. 21-CUP-0024\_App Info.pdf, 3. 21-CUP-

0024 Support Letter.pdf, 4. 21-CUP-0024 Alley Structures.pdf, 5. 21-CUP-0024 Power

Point\_05032021.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result